AID TO COUNTY ATTORNEYS FUND

INDEX 49100 PCA 49100 AND FUND 2443

COUNTY COMPOSITE INDEX FROM A.O.C.

APACHE
COCHISE
COCONINO
GILA
GRAHAM
GREENLEE
LA PAZ
MARICOPA
MOHAVE
NAVAJO
PIMA
PINAL
SANTA CRUZ
YAVAPAI
YUMA
TOTAL

0.79168%
1.61187%
1.98055%
0.95102%
0.71793%
0.17445%
0.39829%
62.24874%
3.10918%
1.75644%
13.32333%
5.85213%
0.61584%
3.51310%
2.95544%

1st QTR Adjusted
Allotment

1,087

2,214

2,720

1,306

986

240

547

85,484

4,270

2,412

18,297

8,037

846

4,825

4,059

100.00000%

137,330 Paid 11/1/16

Revenue Received

Beginning Balance
July

August

FY16 4th Qtr Payment
September

Ending Quartly Balance

FY17 Appropriation

$

137,330

INVESTMENT #3755

@ PO DO P

138,227.00
66,031.00
73,162.00

(204,250.00)
64,160.00

137,330.00

9/30/2016



